

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
ACCT281	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802558-7	Fund. Accounting Principles -Text	Wild	21ST 13	\$ 334.25
ACCT386	COST ACCOUNTING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-259-56540-3	Fundamentals of Cost Accounting	Lanen	5TH 17	\$ 336.00
ART205	INTRO TO PHOTOGRAPHY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-99825-8	Short Course in Digital Photography	London, Barbara	3RD 15	\$ 76.00
ART212	STAINED GLASS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ART215	PAINTING STUDIO 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		To Be Determined			
ART236	CERAMICS I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7641-4116-4	250 Tips, Techniques, and Trade Secrets for Potters	Atkin, Jacqui	2009	\$ 24.99
ATEP232	PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS IN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8036-1212-9	Orthopedic Taping, Wrapping, Bracing, and Padding	Beam, Joel W.	2006	\$ 70.00
ATEP234	ATHLETIC TRAINING CLINICA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ATEP236	CARE AND PREVENTION OF AT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-61711-068-9	Quick Reference Dictionary for Athletic Training	Bernier, Julie N.	3RD 13	\$ 51.00
ATEP236	CARE AND PREVENTION OF AT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802264-7	Principles of Athletic Training	Prentice, William E.	15TH 14	\$ 267.00
ATEP337	ATHLETIC TRAINING CLINICA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ATEP339	ATHLETIC INJURY ASSESMEN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8036-3919-5	Orthopedic and Athletic Injury Examination HandBook	Starkey, Chad	3RD 15	\$ 59.00
ATEP339	ATHLETIC INJURY ASSESMEN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8036-3918-8	Examination of Orthopedic & Athletic Injuries - With Access	Starkey, Chad / Brown, Sara D.	4TH 15	\$ 110.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
ATEP440	THERAPEUTIC MODALITIES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8036-2593-8	Therapeutic Modalities	Starkey, Chad	4TH 13	\$ 83.00
ATEP441	GENERAL MEDICAL CONDITION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-323-05921-3	General Medical Conditions in the Athlete	Cuppett, Micki	2ND 12	\$ 94.00
ATEP443	ORGANIZATION AND ADMINIST	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7360-7738-5	Management Strategies in Athletic Training	Ray, Richard	4TH 11	\$ 85.00
ATEP444	ATHLETIC TRAINING CLINICA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BIOL111	BIOLOGY 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-77584-9	Campbell Biology - With MasteringBiology Access	Reece	10TH 14	\$ 279.25
BIOL111	BIOLOGY 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-83314-3	Campbell Biology- Access	Reece	10TH 14	\$ 142.00
BIOL230	GENETICS & EVOLUTION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-94891-5	Concepts of Genetics - Text Only	Klug, William S.	11TH 15	\$ 228.25
BIOL 241	HUMAN A&P I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-337819-0	Seeley's Principles of Anatomy and Physiology	Tate, Philip	2ND 12	\$ 286.00
BIOL 305	MARINE BIOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802306-4	Marine Biology	Castro, Peter	10TH 16	\$ 243.50
BIOL352	READINGS IN BIOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BIOL353	PROBLEMS IN BIOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BIOL461	SEMINAR IN BIOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BIOL464	SENIOR RESEARCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS155	BUSINESS BASICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-340321-2	Lesikar's Business Communication	Rentz, Kathryn / Lentz, Paula	13TH 14	\$ 290.25

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
BUS155	BUSINESS BASICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-780120-5	SIMnet for Office 2013, Nordell SIMbook, Office Suite Registration Code 2013 - With Access	Triad Interactive Inc.	2013	\$ 180.25
BUS215	SALES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-786100-1	Selling	Castleberry, Stephen Bryon	9TH 14	\$ 312.75
BUS220	INTRO TO SPORTS MGMT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS255	TPCS: FRESHMEN ENACTUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS255	TPCS: PERFINCLANNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-66170-7	PFIN 5 : Student Edition - With Access	Billingsley	5TH 17	\$ 77.25
BUS255	TPCS: PERFINCLANNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Additional Materials Available From Other Source			
BUS310	BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Materials Available From The Instructor			
BUS318	QUANTITATIVE METHODS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-214911-2	Quantitative Analysis for Management	Render, Barry	11TH 12	\$ 311.25
BUS322	MANAGEMENT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-259-67717-5	Management: A Practical Introduction (Looseleaf) - With Access	Kinicki, Angelo / Williams, Brian	7TH 16	\$ 296.50
BUS325	MARKETING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-07536-8	Contemporary Marketing	Boone, Louis E.	17TH 16	\$ 343.25
BUS327	CONSUMER BEHAVIOR	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-259-23254-1	Consumer Behavior	Mothersbaugh	13TH 16	\$ 312.50

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
BUS328	ORGANIZ BEHAVIOR	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-443786-6	Organizational Behavior - With Mymgmtlab.	Robbins, Stephen P. / Judge, Timothy A.	17TH 17	\$ 296.00
BUS329	MONEY & BANKING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-59420-530-9	After the Music Stopped: The Financial Crisis, the Response, and the Work Ahead	Blinder, Alan S.	2013	\$ 29.95
BUS355	TPCS: ENACTUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS395	CORPORATE FINANCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-259-27716-0	Foundations of Financial Management - Text Only	Block, Stanley	16TH 17	\$ 349.50
BUS410	MGMT INFO SYSTEMS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-337691-2	M : Information Systems	Baltzan, Paige	3RD 15	\$ 111.75
BUS437	PROF & BUS ETHICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802320-0	Business Ethics Now	Ghillyer	4TH 14	\$ 152.50
BUS459	PRACTICUM IN BUSINESS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS460	INTERNSHP IN BUSINESS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
BUS497	BUSINESS STRATEGY & POLIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-285-18448-7	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT:THEORY+CASES	Hill	11TH 15	\$ 381.25
CHEM 111	GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-97194-4	Principles of Chemistry : Molecular Approach - Text Only	Tro, Nivaldo J.	3RD 16	\$ 235.00
CHEM131	HRS GEN CHEM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CHEM 221	ORGANIC CHEM 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-76841-4	Organic Chemistry-Text	Wade, L. G.	8TH 13	\$ 318.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
CHEM345	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1439813324	Concise Chemical Thermodynamics	Peters, A.P.H.	3rd	\$ 57.95
CHEM 353	PROBLEMS IN CHEMISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CHEM 461	SEMINAR IN CHEMISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM102	ORAL COMMUNICATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-375382-0	Communication: Principles... -Text	Beebe, Steven A.	6TH 16	\$ 176.00
COMM110	MEDIA WRITING I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-465-06294-2	Associated Press Stylebook and Briefing On... 2015	Associated Press	(REV)15	\$ 20.99
COMM110	MEDIA WRITING I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-352617-1	Inside Reporting	Harrower, Tim	3RD 13	\$ 171.25
COMM205	INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-99825-8	Short Course in Digital Photography	London, Barbara	3RD 15	\$ 76.00
COMM214	VIDEO NEWS PRODUCTION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM221	NEWSPAPER EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-917360-63-3	Associated Press Stylebook and and Briefing on Media Law 2016	Associated Press	2016	\$ 26.25
COMM223	YEARBOOK EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM231	RADIO EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM233	TELEVISION EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM234	DIGITAL MEDIA EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM246	HISTORY OF TV	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
COMM310	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
COMM321	CONVERGENT NEWS EXPERIENC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-917360-63-3	Associated Press Stylebook and and Briefing on Media Law 2016	Associated Press	2016	\$ 26.25
COMM345	DESKTOP PUBLISHING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR110	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Materials Available At Later Date			
CPTR200	COMPUTER GAME CONCEPTS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR205	COMPUTER GAME PLANNING &	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4822-1716-2	Game Design Workshop	Fullerton, Tracy	3RD 14	\$ 60.00
CPTR211	BASIC INFORMATION AND WEB	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR212	PROGRAMMING II	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Materials Available At Later Date			
CPTR234	DIGITAL MEDIA EXPERIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR240	3-D MODELING & ANIMATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR250	3-D MODELING & ANIMATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR320	DATABASE MANAGEMENT I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Materials Available At Later Date			
CPTR324	COMPUTER NETWORKS & CONCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-184822-0	All-In-One : Comptia Network and Cert. Exam Guide	Meyers	6TH 15	\$ 60.00
CPTR350	3-D MODELING & ANIMATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
CPTR454	SENIOR PROJECT & SEM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ECON101	PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7380-7525-9	Principles of Economics (Custom)	Holt, Jeff	6TH 15	\$ 63.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC150	INTRO TO EDUCATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-07769-0	Those Who Can, Teach	Ryan	14TH 16	\$ 257.00
EDUC215	FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-50098-3	Foundations of Education	Ornstein	13TH 17	\$ 260.00
EDUC223	FINE ARTS IN ELEM. SCHOOL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-351922-8	Creating Meaning Through Literature and Arts (Looseleaf)	Cornett, Claudia E.	5TH 15	\$ 81.25
EDUC318	NUMB. COMPT.& MATHMA. PRO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-65410-1	Helping Children Learn Mathematics	Reys, Robert E.	11TH 15	\$ 224.75
EDUC322	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-383085-9	Educational Psychology (Looseleaf) - With Access	Slavin	11TH 15	\$ 105.50
EDUC323	INTRO. TO EXCEPTIONALITIE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-610141-3	Exceptional Lives: Special Education in Today's Schools - With Access	Turnbull, Ann P.	6TH 10	\$ 166.25
EDUC329	CHILD/ ADOLESCENT LITERAT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-705638-5	Critical Handbook of Children's Literature	Lukens, Rebecca J.	9TH 13	\$ 132.25
EDUC335	INFANT DEVELOPMENT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-08831-3	Developmental Profiles: Pre-Birth Through Adolescence	Marotz, Lynn R.	8TH 16	\$ 160.50
EDUC336	INTRO/READING PROCESS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-04355-5	Pathways to the Common Core: Accelerating Achievement	Calkins, Lucy	2012	\$ 33.25
EDUC336	INTRO/READING PROCESS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-59857-205-6	Fundamentals of Literacy Instruction and Assessment, Pre K-6	Hougen, Martha	2012	\$ 65.00
EDUC336	INTRO/READING PROCESS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-470-37227-2	Book Whisperer	Miller, Donalyn	2009	\$ 24.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC344	CONTENT AREA LITERACY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-57110-780-0	Readicide: How Schools Are Killing Reading and What You Can Do about It	Gallagher, Kelly	2009	\$ 20.00
EDUC344	CONTENT AREA LITERACY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-383095-8	Content Area Reading (Looseleaf) - With Access	McLaughlin, Maureen	2ND 15	\$ 67.00
EDUC345	SOCIAL STUDIES/ELEMENTARY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-269715-6	Elementary Social Studies	Chapin	8TH 13	\$ 167.25
EDUC352	EFFECTIVE SECONDARY SCHOO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-406922-7	Teaching in Middle and Secondary Schools (Looseleaf) - With Access	Carjuzaa	11TH 17	\$ 94.75
EDUC352	EFFECTIVE SECONDARY SCHOO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-175593-2	Writing Instructional Objectives	Gronlund, Norman E.	8TH 09	\$ 55.50
EDUC352	EFFECTIVE SECONDARY SCHOO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-119505-9	Handbook for Classroom Instruction That Works	Marzano, Robert / Norford, Jennifer / Paynter / Pickering / Gaddy	2005	\$ 39.50
EDUC359	READING PRACTICUM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-59857-205-6	Fundamentals of Literacy Instruction and Assessment, Pre K-6	Hougen, Martha	2012	\$ 65.00
EDUC420	ORAL LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-335194-1	Born to Talk: An Introduction to Speech and Language Development	Hulit, Lloyd M.	6TH 15	\$ 140.25
EDUC432	TECHNOLOGY IN SPECIAL EDU	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-348849-4	Assistive Technology (Looseleaf)	Carpenter, Laura Bowden	3RD 15	\$ 40.25

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC437	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL METHODS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-90185-4	Teach Like A Champion 2.0 - With DVD	Lemov, Doug	2015	\$ 34.95
EDUC439	SECONDARY SCHOOL METHODS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-90185-4	Teach Like A Champion 2.0 - With DVD	Lemov, Doug	2015	\$ 34.95
EDUC440	PROFESSIONAL PROBLEMS/TEA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-9847484-0-2	No Educator Left Behind	EVANS	2011	\$ 18.00
EDUC446	OBSERV AND SUPV TEAC ECHE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC447	OBSEV SUPV TEACH ELEM SCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC448	OBSEV SUPV TEACH MIDL SCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC449	OBSEV SUPV SECONDARY SCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC450	INTRO TO LANG & LINGUIST	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-107-63799-3	Introduction to Language and Linguistics	Fasold, Ralph W.	2ND 14	\$ 70.00
EDUC450	INTRO TO LANG & LINGUIST	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-05093-5	Essential Linguistics, Second Edition	Freeman	2ND 14	\$ 38.75
EDUC450	INTRO TO LANG & LINGUIST	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-03088-3	Between Worlds	Freeman, David E.	3RD 11	\$ 37.50
EDUC490	TEACH ENG AS SEC LANG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-268972-4	Making Content Comprehensible for English Learners: The SIOP Model	Echevarria, Jana J.	4TH 13	\$ 71.00
EDUC490	TEACH ENG AS SEC LANG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-00079-4	ESL / EFL Teaching	Freeman, Yvonne S. / Freeman, David E.	1998	\$ 40.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC490	TEACH ENG AS SEC LANG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7619-8889-2	Assessing English Language Learners: Bridges From Language Proficiency to Academic Achievement	Gottlieb, Margo	2006	\$ 41.00
EDUC512	ACTION RESEARCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-286864-8	Improving Schools Through Action Research	Hendricks, Cher	3RD 13	\$ 75.00
EDUC518	EDUC PRACT AND INNOVAT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4833-5097-4	Shouting Won't Grow Dendrites : 20 Techniques to Detour Around the Danger Zones	Tate, Marcia L.	2ND 14	\$ 33.95
EDUC518	EDUC PRACT AND INNOVAT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-4086-2	Blended Learning in Grades 4-12	Tucker, Catlin R.	2012	\$ 33.00
EDUC525	COLLAB. WITH FAMIL&COMM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-416854-8	Interactions (Looseleaf)	Friend	8TH 17	\$ 74.00
EDUC530	CURRICULUM DVLP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-45766-3	Course Design : Guide to Curriculum Development for Teachers	Posner, George / Rudnitsky, Alan	7TH 06	\$ 114.75
EDUC542	INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-9019-5	Transitioning to Concept-Based Curriculum and Instruction : How to Bring Content and Process Together	Erickson, H. Lynn	2014	\$ 33.00
EDUC542	INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4166-0035-0	Understanding by Design -Expanded	Wiggins, Grant / McTighe, Jay	2ND 05	\$ 32.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC550	INTRO LNG&LINGUISTIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-107-63799-3	Introduction to Language and Linguistics	Fasold, Ralph W.	2ND 14	\$ 70.00
EDUC550	INTRO LNG&LINGUISTIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-05093-5	Essential Linguistics, Second Edition	Freeman	2ND 14	\$ 38.75
EDUC550	INTRO LNG&LINGUISTIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-03088-3	Between Worlds	Freeman, David E.	3RD 11	\$ 37.50
EDUC558	INTL PRA ADPTV SPEC ED K6	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC560	INVESTGTNG STDNT WRK	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4166-1507-1	How to Create and Use Rubrics for Formative Assessment and Grading	Brookhart, Susan M.	2013	\$ 27.95
EDUC560	INVESTGTNG STDNT WRK	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-268588-7	Classroom Assessment for Student Learning - With Cd	Stiggins, Richard J.	2ND 12	\$ 79.25
EDUC562	PORTFOLIO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC618	CLASSROOM MGMT&ORG ECE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC805	STATISTICAL METHODS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-42521-3	Fundamentals of Statistical Reasoning in Education	Coladarci, Theodore	4TH 14	\$ 229.00
EDUC805	STATISTICAL METHODS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-95860-3	Using SPSS for Windows and Macintosh	Green, Samuel B.	7TH 14	\$ 165.50
EDUC806	RESEARCH METHODS 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-8583-2	Qualitative Research Design: An Interactive Approach	Maxwell, Joseph A.	3RD 13	\$ 57.25

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC806	RESEARCH METHODS 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-470-28354-7	Qualitative Rsrch : Guide To Design and Implem.	Merriam, Sharan B.	2ND 09	\$ 49.00
EDUC808	THE PRINCIPALSHIP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-45621-7	Jossey-Bass Reader on Educational Leadership	Jossey-Bass Pub.	3RD 13	\$ 44.00
EDUC808	THE PRINCIPALSHIP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7618-4664-2	Principal's Companion: Workbook for Future School Leaders	Sherman, Ross	3RD 09	\$ 33.00
EDUC808	THE PRINCIPALSHIP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-348899-9	Principal : Creative Leadership for Excellence in Schools	Ubben, Gerald C.	8TH 16	\$ 203.00
EDUC809	DISTRICT LEVEL LDSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-470-58213-8	Change Leader	Fullan, Michael	2011	\$ 27.95
EDUC809	DISTRICT LEVEL LDSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-49668-6	Data Driven Decision and School Leadership	Kowalski, Theodore J. / Lasley, Thomas J. II / Mahoney, James W.	2008	\$ 100.25
EDUC809	DISTRICT LEVEL LDSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-935249-19-1	District Leadership That Works	Marzano, Robert J. / Waters, Timothy	2009	\$ 29.95
EDUC809	DISTRICT LEVEL LDSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7879-8767-1	Daily Disciplines of Leadership	Reeves, Douglas B.	2002	\$ 30.00
EDUC809	DISTRICT LEVEL LDSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4166-0580-5	Schooling by Design : Mission, Action, and Achievement	Wiggins, Grant	2007	\$ 30.95
EDUC817	POWER AND POLITICS OF EDU	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-415-66044-0	Handbook of Education Politics and Policy	Cooper, Bruce S.	2ND 15	\$ 120.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC819	CLASSRM INQ ACT RES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-325-00543-0	Art of Classroom Inquiry : A Handbook for Teacher-Researchers	Hubbard, Ruth	REV 03	\$ 37.00
EDUC819	CLASSRM INQ ACT RES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-288776-2	Action Research-Text Only	Mills, Geoffrey E.	5TH 14	\$ 77.75
EDUC819	CLASSRM INQ ACT RES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8077-4457-4	Teaching as Inquiry: Asking Hard Questions to Improve Practice and Student Achievement	Weinbaum, Alexandra	2004	\$ 28.00
EDUC822	CULTIV. COLLABORATIVE CUL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8077-4710-0	Cultivating Leadership in Schools : Connecting People, Purpose, and Practice	Donaldson, Gordon A.	2ND 07	\$ 32.00
EDUC822	CULTIV. COLLABORATIVE CUL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4129-3654-5	School Leadership : Handbook for Excellence in Student Learning	Smith, Stuart	4TH 06	\$ 45.00
EDUC824	MSN & VSN STDT LRNG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-345-47232-8	Mindset : The New Psychology of Success	Dweck, Carol	2006	\$ 16.00
EDUC824	MSN & VSN STDT LRNG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7879-6969-1	Leading in a Culture of Change : Workbook	Fullan, Michael	2001	\$ 29.95
EDUC824	MSN & VSN STDT LRNG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4166-0758-8	How to Help Your School Thrive Without Breaking the Bank	Gasbriel, John	2009	\$ 26.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC824	MSN & VSN STDT LRNG	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-59995-365-6	5 Levels of Leadership	Maxwell, John C.	2011	\$ 27.00
EDUC859A	BULDNG LEADER PRACTIUM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC859B	TEACHER LEADER PRACTIUM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC859C	DISTRICT LEADER PRACTIUM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
EDUC901	DISSERTATION WRITING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4338-0561-5	Publication Manual of the APA - American Psychological Association (2nd Printing)	American Psychological Association - APA	6TH 10	\$ 30.00
EDUC901	DISSERTATION WRITING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-2610-1	Research Design	Creswell, John W.	4TH 14	\$ 80.00
EDUC901	DISSERTATION WRITING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7619-6106-2	Foundations of Social Research : Meaning and Perspective in the Research Process	Crotty, Michael J.	1998	\$ 54.00
EDUC901	DISSERTATION WRITING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8156-8141-0	How to Prepare a Dissertation Proposal	Krathwohl, David R.	2005	\$ 25.00
EDUC902	DISSERTATION WRITING 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4338-0561-5	Publication Manual of the APA - American Psychological Association (2nd Printing)	American Psychological Association - APA	6TH 10	\$ 30.00
EDUC902	DISSERTATION WRITING 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-2610-1	Research Design	Creswell, John W.	4TH 14	\$ 80.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
EDUC902	DISSERTATION WRITING 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7619-6106-2	Foundations of Social Research : Meaning and Perspective in the Research Process	Crotty, Michael J.	1998	\$ 54.00
EDUC902	DISSERTATION WRITING 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8156-8141-0	How to Prepare a Dissertation Proposal	Krathwohl, David R.	2005	\$ 25.00
EDUC904	DISSERTATION WRITTING 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4338-0561-5	Publication Manual of the APA - American Psychological Association (2nd Printing)	American Psychological Association - APA	6TH 10	\$ 30.00
EDUC904	DISSERTATION WRITTING 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-2610-1	Research Design	Creswell, John W.	4TH 14	\$ 80.00
EDUC904	DISSERTATION WRITTING 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7619-6106-2	Foundations of Social Research : Meaning and Perspective in the Research Process	Crotty, Michael J.	1998	\$ 54.00
EDUC904	DISSERTATION WRITTING 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8156-8141-0	How to Prepare a Dissertation Proposal	Krathwohl, David R.	2005	\$ 25.00
EDUC904	DISSERTATION WRITTING 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4522-4256-9	Case Study Research	Yin	5TH 14	\$ 69.00
EDUC905	DISSERTATION DEFENSE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ENG110	COLLEGE WRITING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-393-26438-8	Norton Field Guide to Writ., With Readings and Handbook	Bullock	4TH 16	\$ 93.25

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
ENG112	BEYOND GOOGLE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ENG202	LITERATURE, & HUMANITY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Course Pack Available At A Later Date			
ENG310	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ENG347	MYTHOLOGY & LITERATURE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87220-540-6	Essential Homer	Homer / Lombardo, Stanley (Ed. and Translator)	2000	\$ 17.00
ENG347	MYTHOLOGY & LITERATURE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87220-721-9	Anthology of Classical Myth	Trzaskoma, Stephen / Smith, R. Scott / Brunet, Stephen	2004	\$ 22.00
ENG427	GENRE: POETRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-582-89420-4	Reading Poetry : An Introduction	Furniss, Tom	2ND 08	\$ 52.00
ENG445	CREATIVE WRITING NONFIC.	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
ESKL079	ESSENTAIL SKILLS				No Text Required For This Course			
ESKL080	ACADEMIC MENTORING				No Text Required For This Course			
HIST121	WORLD HISTORY TO 1500	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-385-49909-5	Akhenaten : Dweller in Truth	Mahfouz, Naguib	1998	\$ 14.95
HIST121	WORLD HISTORY TO 1500	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-78023-514-1	Christmas : Sacred to Santa	Moore, Tara	2014	\$ 20.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
HIST121	WORLD HISTORY TO 1500	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-393-91847-2	Worlds Together, Worlds Apart: A History of the World: From the Beginnings of Humankind to the Present , Volume 1 - With Access	Pollard, Elizabeth	2015	\$ 96.00
HIST121	WORLD HISTORY TO 1500	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-7425-6779-5	Why We're All Romans: The Roman Contribution to the Western World	Richard, Carl J.	2010	\$ 17.00
HIST343	RUSSIAN CULTURAL HISTORY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-14-118014-4	Master and Margarita	Bulgakow, Mikhail / Pevear, Richard (Translator)	1997	\$ 15.00
HIST343	RUSSIAN CULTURAL HISTORY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-901990-12-6	What Every Russian Knows (and You Don't)	Fedina, Olga	2013	\$ 16.25
HIST343	RUSSIAN CULTURAL HISTORY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4555-0963-8	Russians: People Behind the Power	Feifer, Gregory	2015	\$ 16.00
HIST343	RUSSIAN CULTURAL HISTORY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87580-708-9	With Light Steam	MacWilliams, Bryon	2014	\$ 24.95
HIST345	THE MEDIEVAL WORLD	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8129-8244-2	No God but God	Aslan, Reza	(REV)11	\$ 17.00
HIST345	THE MEDIEVAL WORLD	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-19-937229-4	Worlds of Medieval Europe	Backman, Clifford R.	3RD 15	\$ 55.00
HIST345	THE MEDIEVAL WORLD	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-691-12604-3	Hanged Man : Story of Miracle, Memory, and Colonialism in the Middle Ages	Bartlett, Robert	2004	\$ 23.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
HIST345	THE MEDIEVAL WORLD	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-609-80964-8	Genghis Khan and Making of Modern World	Weatherford, Jack	2004	\$ 16.00
HSCI100	INTRO CAREERS HLTH SCI	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
HSCI461	SEMINAR IN HEALTH SCI	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
IART150	CREATIVITY IN THE ARTS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8129-9301-1	Creativity, Inc.	Catmull, Ed / Wallace, Amy	2014	\$ 28.00
IART156	INTRO TO WORLD MUSIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-534-59539-5	Worlds of Music	Titon, Jeff	5th 09	\$ 195.25
LANG131	SPANISH LANG.&CULT.	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-353449-7	Puntos De Partida	Dorwick, Thalia	10TH 17	\$ 205.50
LANG131	SPANISH LANG.&CULT.	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-308-82521-2	Puntos De Partida	SOUTHWESTERN C	10TH	\$ 116.75
LANG131	SPANISH LANG.&CULT.	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-308-82519-9	Spanish - With Access (Custom)	Southwest. Coll	2016	\$ 176.25
LANG151	CHINESE LANG.&CULT.	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-337188-7	Access Chinese	Liu, Jun	2013	\$ 104.00
MATH099	ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-63098-002-3	Elementary Algebra: A Modeling Approach	YOSHIWARA	2013	\$ 61.75
MATH 105	INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-936368-87-7	Intermediate Algebra - With Access (QR Edition)	YOSHIWARA	2014	\$ 61.75
MATH 110	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-936368-16-7	College Algebra-With Access	McKeague, Charles P.	2013	\$ 70.00
MATH 215	INTRO TO STATISTICS & PRO	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-75594-0	Statistics : The Art and Science of Learning from Data - With CD (CL)	Agresti, Alan	3RD 13	\$ 228.00
MATH222	CALCULUS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-88407-7	Thomas' Calculus	Weir	13th 14	\$ 282.00
MATH222	CALCULUS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-88412-1	MyMathLab with eBook	Thomas, Weir, Hass	2014	\$ 99.95
MATH224	CALCULUS 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-88407-7	Thomas' Calculus	Weir	13th 14	\$ 282.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
MATH224	CALCULUS 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-88412-1	MyMathLab with eBook	Thomas, Weir, Hass	2014	\$ 99.95
MATH444	ABSTRACT ALGEBRA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-1019638	Intro to Abstract Algebra	Nicodemi, Olympia	2007	\$ 120.00
MGMT605	GLOBAL ECONOMICS	8/22/2016	12/9/2016	978-1-285-05535-0	Global Economy and Its Economic Systems	Gregory	2014	\$ 270.25
MGMT615	FIN MGT ANALY DEC MK	8/22/2016	10/14/2016	978-0-13-293664-4	Financial Management : Concepts and Applications	Foerster, Stephen	2015	\$ 181.25
MGMT620	MARKETING STRATEGIES	8/26/2016	10/14/2016	978-0-13-385646-0	Marketing Management	Kotler, Philip / Keller, Kevin	15TH 16	\$ 299.50
MGMT630	ORGBEHUMRES	10/21/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-255640-8	Management of Organizational Behavior	Hersey, Paul H.	10TH 13	\$ 247.50
MGMT635	ORGANIZTNL DYN CHNG	8/22/2016	10/14/2016	978-1-137-27534-9	Theory and Practice of Change Management	Hayes, John	4TH 14	\$ 79.00
MGMT637	BUSINESS LAW AND ETHICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-773371-1	Business Law : Ethical, Global and E-Commerce Environment	Mallor, Jane	16TH 16	\$ 388.50
MUED220	TECH MUSIC EDUC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		Materials Available From The School			
MUED224	PSY MUSIC LEARN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-415-88186-9	Music in the Human Experience: Introduction to Music Psychology-With Cd	Hodges, Donald	2011	\$ 70.00
MUS099	PERFORMANCE FORUM	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
MUS112	MUSIC THEORY I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802514-3	Tonal Harmony - Text Only	Kostka, Stefan	7TH 13	\$ 202.75
MUS112	MUSIC THEORY I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-741017-9	Tonal Harmony - Workbook	Kostka, Stefan	7TH 13	\$ 123.50
MUS112	MUSIC THEORY I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-93833-9	Music for Sight Singing -Text Only	Rogers, Nancy	9TH 14	\$ 139.00
MUS126	CLASS PIANO 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-61677-302-1	Adult Piano Adventures Book 1	Faber, Nancy / Faber, Randall	(REV)09	\$ 19.99
MUS150	CONCERT BAND	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
MUS151	ENSEMBLES	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
MUS160	ORCHESTRA	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
MUS162	AURALSKLSSGHTSING1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-340136-2	Ear Training: A Technique for Listening	Benward, Bruce / Kolosick, J. Timothy	7TH 10	\$ 173.50
MUS212	MUSIC THEORY 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802514-3	Tonal Harmony - Text Only	Kostka, Stefan	7TH 13	\$ 202.75
MUS212	MUSIC THEORY 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-741017-9	Tonal Harmony - Workbook	Kostka, Stefan	7TH 13	\$ 123.50
MUS212	MUSIC THEORY 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-205-93833-9	Music for Sight Singing -Text Only	Rogers, Nancy	9TH 14	\$ 139.00
MUS215	BEGIN CONDUCTING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-182656-4	Modern Conductor	Green, Elizabeth H. / Gibson, Mark	7TH 04	\$ 153.25
MUS226	CLASS PIANO 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-61677-334-2	Adult Piano Adventures Book 2	Faber, Nancy / Faber, Randall	1997	\$ 19.99
MUS226	CLASS PIANO 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56939-585-1	Sight Reading and Rhythm Everyday Book 3A	Marlais, Helen / Olson, Kevin	2006	\$ 6.50
MUS226	CLASS PIANO 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56939-586-8	Sight Reading and Rhythm Everyday Book 3B	Marlais, Helen / Olson, Kevin	2006	\$ 6.50

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
MUS226	CLASS PIANO 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56939-618-6	Sight Reading and Rhythm Everyday Book 4A	Marlais, Helen / Olson, Kevin	2006	\$ 6.50
MUS226	CLASS PIANO 3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56939-637-7	Sight Reading and Rhythm Everyday Book 4B	Marlais, Helen / Olson, Kevin	2006	\$ 6.50
MUS230	PRIVATE LESSONS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
MUS262	AURALS KLSSGHTSING3	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-340136-2	Ear Training: A Technique for Listening	Benward, Bruce / Kolosick, J. Timothy	7TH 10	\$ 173.50
MUS428	ADVANCE METHODS & PEDAGOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		To Be Determined			
MUS458	SPECIAL LITERATURE STUDY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		To Be Determined			
MUS492	SIGHT SINGING PROF	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
MUS493	PIANO PROFICIENCY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
NSCI 170	ELEMENTS OF DESCRIPTIVE A	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
NSCI 180	SCIENCE SOCIETY AND THE E	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
NSCI 190	SCIENCE & PSEUDOSCIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-57392-979-0	Pseudoscience and the Paranormal : A Critical Examination of the Evidence	Hines, Terence	2ND 03	\$ 22.99
NSCI 190	SCIENCE & PSEUDOSCIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-803836-5	How to Think about Weird Things: Critical Thinking for a New Age	Schick, Theodore	7TH 14	\$ 117.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
NSCI 190	SCIENCE & PSEUDOSCIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-393-33778-5	Trick or Treatment: The Undeniable Facts about Alternative Medicine	Singh, Simon	2009	\$ 17.95
NSCI220	INTRO FORENSIC SCIENCE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS108	FUNDAMENTALS TENNIS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS109	FUND OF VOLLEYBALL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS155	TPCS:FDMTL OF SOFTBL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS203	ADV STRENGTH TRAINING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS212	SWIMMING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS213	PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICAL ED	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-284-03408-0	Physical Education, Exercise And Sport Science In A Changing Society - With Access	Freeman, William H.	8TH 15	\$ 147.75
PESS220	INTRO TO SPORTS MGMT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PESS323	EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-352353-8	Exercise Physiology: Theory and Application to Fitness and Performance	Powers, Scott K.	9TH 15	\$ 247.50
PESS326	ADAPTIVE PE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		To Be Determined			
PESS435	ORG.+ADMIN.OF PHYSICAL ED	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-284-03417-2	Principles and Pract. Of Sport Mgmt - With Access	Masteralexis, Lisa P.	5TH 15	\$ 127.75

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
PHIL101	INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-88706-327-5	Philosophy of Laughter and Humor	Morreall, John	1987	\$ 34.00
PHIL101	INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87220-113-2	Other Selves : Philosophers on Friendship	Pakaluk, Michael	1991	\$ 17.00
PHIL101	INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-451-52830-8	Ten Great Works of Philosophy: A Definitive Selection of Landmark	Wolff, Robert Paul (Ed.)	1969	\$ 8.95
PHIL227	LOGIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-691-12294-6	On Bullshit	Frankfurt, Harry G.	2005	\$ 9.95
PHIL227	LOGIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-393-93751-0	They Say, I Say - With Readings	Graff, Gerald	3RD 15	\$ 55.00
PHIL227	LOGIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-19-289320-8	Logic : A Very Short Introduction	Priest, Graham	2000	\$ 11.95
PHIL227	LOGIC	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87220-206-1	Time	Westphal, Jonathan / Levenson, Carl (Eds.)	1993	\$ 17.00
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8129-7509-3	American Transcendentalists	Buell, Lawrence	2006	\$ 18.95
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8203-2071-7	Inward Morning	Bugbee, Henry Greenwood	1999	\$ 27.00
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-486-40662-6	Woman in the Nineteenth Century	Fuller, Margaret	1999	\$ 3.00
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-374-52849-2	Metaphysical Club : A Story of Ideas in America	Menand, Louis	2001	\$ 17.00
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-679-77544-7	Pragmatism : A Reader	Menand, Louis	1997	\$ 18.00
PHIL255	TPCS:AMER PHILOS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-299-11964-5	American Evasion of Philosophy	West, Cornel	1989	\$ 22.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
PHIL437	PROF & BUS ETHICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-802320-0	Business Ethics Now	Ghillyer	4TH 14	\$ 152.50
PHYS 201A	COLLEGE PHYSICS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-90278-8	College Physics	Young, Hugh D.	10TH 16	\$ 297.75
PHYS 211A	GENERAL PHYSICS 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-321-97361-0	University Physics, With Modern Phys. - Text	Young	14TH 16	\$ 315.00
POLS102	INTRO TO CIMINAL JUSTICE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4496-5241-8	Exploring Criminal Justice: Essentials - With Access	Regoli, Robert M.	2ND 13	\$ 170.75
POLS216	PRIN OF CRIMINAL LAW	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-57738-1	Criminal Law	Samaha	12TH 17	\$ 262.00
POLS255	TPCS: HNR LIVEFREEDIE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-02-404980-3	On the Commonwealth	Cicero / Sabine, George H. (Translator)	1929	\$ 38.00
POLS255	TPCS: HNR LIVEFREEDIE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-521-35730-2	Two Treatises of Government	Locke, John / Laslett, Peter (Ed.)	(REV)88	\$ 19.00
POLS255	TPCS: HNR LIVEFREEDIE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-226-50044-7	Prince : Updated	Machiavelli, Niccolo / Mansfield, Harvey C. (Translator)	2ND 98	\$ 10.00
POLS255	TPCS: HNR LIVEFREEDIE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-521-42446-2	Rousseau : The Social Contract and Other Later Political Writings	Rousseau, Jean Jacques / Gourevitch, Victor (Ed.)	1997	\$ 22.00
PREP499 A-	CAREER PREP & PLAN	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PSYC112	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4292-8047-1	iClicker 2 (New Only)	Freeman	2010	\$ 57.75
PSYC112 LE	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-786196-4	Experience Psychology (Looseleaf)	King	3RD 16	\$ 148.00
PSYC328	ORGANIZ BEHAVIOR	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-443786-6	Organizational Behavior - With Mymgmtlab.	Robbins, Stephen P. / Judge, Timothy A.	17TH 17	\$ 296.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
PSYC354	RESEARCH APPRENTICE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PSYC422	LEARNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-305-65294-1	Intro. to Learning and Behavior	Powell	5TH 17	\$ 227.25
PSYC422	LEARNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-4292-8047-1	iClicker 2 (New Only)	Freeman	2010	\$ 57.75
PSYC422	LEARNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-1117261	Sniffy the Virtual Rat Lite 3.0	Alloway, Wilson, Graham	2012	\$ 75.00
PSYC454	SR RESEARCH PROJ	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
PSYC455 A	TPCS:FORENSIC PSYC			978-1-4292-8047-1	iClicker 2 (New Only)	Freeman	2010	\$ 57.75
PSYC455 A	TPCS:FORENSIC PSYC			978-1-4833-6531-2	Introduction to Forensic Psychology	Bartol, Curtis	4th 15	\$ 125.00
PSYC455 B	TPCS:MARRIAGEFAMILY THRPY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-393-70627-7	Genogram Journey : Reconnecting with Your	McGoldrick, Monica	2011	\$ 23.95
PSYC455 B	TPCS:MARRIAGEFAMILY THRPY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-06-091489-9	Family Crucible : The Intense Experience of Family Therapy	Napier, Augustus Y. / Whitaker, Carl A.	1978	\$ 14.99
PSYC455 B	TPCS:MARRIAGEFAMILY THRPY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-382660-9	Family Therapy: Concepts and Methods	Nichols	11TH 17	\$ 158.25
PSYC455 C	TPCS:BASIC COUNSELING SK	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-382660-9	Family Therapy: Concepts and Methods	Nichols	11TH 17	\$ 158.25
PSYC455 C	TPCS:BASIC COUNSELING SK	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-385-14803-0	Wounded Healer	Nouwen, Henri J. M.	1972	\$ 12.99
PSYC455 C	TPCS:BASIC COUNSELING SK	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-13-262750-4	Learning the Art of Helping - Text Only	Young, Mark E.	5TH 13	\$ 117.25
PSYC459	PRACTICUM IN PSYCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
REL120	ETHICS, SOC & REL	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1405133524	Understanding Religious Ethics	Mathewes, Charles	2020	\$ 47.00

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
REL124	INTRO YOUTH MINISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-300-16631-6	It's Complicated: The Social Lives of Networked Teens	Boyd, Danah	2014	\$ 25.00
REL124	INTRO YOUTH MINISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8308-3243-9	Family-Based Youth Ministry	DeVries, Mark	(REV)04	\$ 17.00
REL124	INTRO YOUTH MINISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8358-0858-3	Godbearing Life: The Art of Soul-Tending for Youth Ministry	Dean, Kenda Creasy / Foster, Ron	1998	\$ 17.00
REL124	INTRO YOUTH MINISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8308-4065-6	Saying Is Believing	Drury, Amanda Hontz	2015	\$ 22.00
REL124	INTRO YOUTH MINISTRY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-19-531484-7	Almost Christian	Liberty University	2010	\$ 26.95
REL130	INTRO TO THE CHURCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-687-35547-1	Readings in Christian Thought	Kerr, Hugh T. (Ed.)	2ND 90	\$ 36.99
REL130	INTRO TO THE CHURCH	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8010-3996-6	Turning Points: Decisive Moments in the History of Christianity	Noll, Mark A.	3RD 12	\$ 22.99
REL142	DISCIPLE BIBLE STUDY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
REL201	INTRO TO THE BIBLE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-19-973570-9	New Testament : Very Short Introduction	Johnson, Luke Timothy	2010	\$ 11.95
REL201	INTRO TO THE BIBLE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8308-2577-6	Epic of Eden	Richter, Sandra L.	2008	\$ 26.00
REL242	DISCIPLESHIP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
REL342	DISCIPLESHIP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
REL307	WORSHIP PLANNING	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		To Be Determined			
REL355	TPCS:HNR PORTRAITS JESUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-674-01115-1	Muslim Jesus : Sayings and Stories in Islamic Literature	Khalidi, Tarif	2001	\$ 25.50

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
REL355	TPCS:HNR PORTRAITS JESUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-06-076208-7	Gnostic Gospels of Jesus : The Definitive Collection of Mystical Gospels and Secret Books about Jesus of Nazareth	Meyer, Marvin	2005	\$ 22.99
REL355	TPCS:HNR PORTRAITS JESUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-300-07987-6	Jesus Through the Centuries	Pelikan, Jaroslav	(REV)99	\$ 20.00
REL355	TPCS:HNR PORTRAITS JESUS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-374-52956-7	American Jesus : How Son of God Became a National Icon	Prothero, Stephen	2003	\$ 17.00
REL442	DISCIPLESHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-310-27766-8	One Life	MCKNIGHT	2010	\$ 14.99
REL444	DISCIPLESHP CAPSTONE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-06-065295-1	Great Divorce	Lewis, C. S.	1946	\$ 14.99
REL444	DISCIPLESHP CAPSTONE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-60941-411-5	Shack (Mass Trade)	Young, William P.	2007	\$ 8.00
REL444	DISCIPLESHP CAPSTONE	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8146-1388-7	Seeking God : The Way of St. Benedict	de Waal, Esther	1985	\$ 14.95
REL455	TPCS:SR DISCIP PROJ	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
SES 101	INTRO SUSTAINABILITY I	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-312-42983-6	No Impact Man	Beavan, Colin	2009	\$ 16.00
SES359	PRACT SUSTAINABILITY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
SOCS101	INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHI	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-470-65172-8	Leadership Challenge (Cloth)	Kouzes	5TH 12	\$ 29.95
SOCS101	INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHI	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-82178-7	Emotionally Intelligent Leadership : Guide to College Students	Shankman, Marcy Levy	2ND 15	\$ 30.00
SOCS225	NONPROFIT LDRSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-11940-2	Giving 2.0: Transform Your Giving and Our World	Arrillaga- Andreessen, Laura	2011	\$ 25.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
SOCS225	NONPROFIT LDRSHP	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-118-11880-1	Forces for Good	Crutchfield, Leslie R.	REV 12	\$ 29.95
THTR111	THE THEATRE EXPER	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-338219-7	Theatre Experience	Wilson, Edwin	12TH 11	\$ 205.50
THTR112	IMPROVISATIONAL ACT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56608-003-3	Truth in Comedy : Manual of Improvisation	Halpern, Charna / Johnson, Kim Howard	1994	\$ 17.95
THTR115	GOAL & CAREER DEV	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR121	THEATRE PARTICIPATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR212	IMPROVISATIONAL ACT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56608-003-3	Truth in Comedy : Manual of Improvisation	Halpern, Charna / Johnson, Kim Howard	1994	\$ 17.95
THTR215	GOAL & CAREER DEV	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR221	THEATRE PARTICIPATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR223	CREATIVE DRAMATICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-415-26708-3	Games for Actors and Non-Actors	Boal, Augusto	2ND 02	\$ 56.00
THTR223	CREATIVE DRAMATICS	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8101-4004-2	Theater Games for the Classroom : A Teacher's Handbook	Spolin, Viola	1986	\$ 24.95
THTR224	STAGECRAFT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-07-338222-7	Theatrical Design and Production: An Introduction to Scene Design and Construction, Lighting, Sound, Costume, and Makeup	Gillette, J. Michael	7TH 13	\$ 226.50
THTR312	IMPROVISATIONAL ACT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56608-003-3	Truth in Comedy : Manual of Improvisation	Halpern, Charna / Johnson, Kim Howard	1994	\$ 17.95

**FALL 2016
BOOK LIST**

Course ID	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	ISBN-13	Title	Author	Edition	Price
THTR315	GOAL & CAREER DEV	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR321	THEATRE PARTICIPATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR324	ARTS MANAGEMENT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-89676-256-5	Theatre Management	Conte, David M. / Langley, Stephen	REV 07	\$ 43.00
THTR340	MUSICAL THTR HISTORY	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-8135-3613-2	Art of the American Musical : Conversations With the Creators	Bryer, Jackson R.	2005	\$ 24.95
THTR355	TPCS:PLAYWRITING 2	8/22/2016	12/15/2016					
THTR412	IMPROVISATIONAL ACT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-1-56608-003-3	Truth in Comedy : Manual of Improvisation	Halpern, Charna / Johnson, Kim Howard	1994	\$ 17.95
THTR415	GOAL & CAREER DEV	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR421	THEATRE PARTICIPATION	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			
THTR424	DIRECTING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-87484-760-4	Director's Vision : Play Direction from Analysis to Production	Catron, Louis E.	1989	\$ 115.75
THTR424	DIRECTING 1	8/22/2016	12/15/2016	978-0-684-82622-6	On Directing	Clurman, Harold	1997	\$ 17.00
THTR454	SENIOR PROJECT	8/22/2016	12/15/2016		No Text Required For This Course			